CROSSROADS CENTER RAPPAPORT

FALLS CHURCH, VA g

20,861 - 22,425 SF AVAILABLE

PAD SITE AVAILABLE




CROSSROADS CENTER

Two junior anchor opportunities with the strongest tenant mix
in the submarket, including Staples, Dick's Sporting Goods, Old
Navy, ULTA Beauty, Ross and more

High traffic counts of 38,000 vehicles per day on Leesburg Pike o
and 31,000 on Columbia Pike —

Household income of $119,235 within 3 miles : m
o LA 4

Facade renovated in 2021 N T

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

® O
w@ POPULATION 39,622 273,958 576,437

X DAYTIME

POPULATION 11600 112,088 291,405
M ouseHoLD
INCOME $85,911 $119,235 $135,549

TRAFFIC
o) COUNTS 38,000 on Leesburg Pike




IR
l':l;’ 4 o= ﬁ«" : . e
_.GROSSROADS GENTER

= " CALLS CHURCH, VA

A

BARNESSNOBLE JO-AN

fabric and craft stores
BN.com

B - %mmﬁﬁg DRESS FOR LESS

WILLSTON
CENTERI

¥ ; ¥ CVS pharmacy

E Ameritrade

TITLEMAX

< BARCROFT PLAZA
SHOPPING CENTER

- Bank of America <>
{>Harrig Teeter
[ neighbortood Food & Pharmacy ]

WILLSTON ENTER I L oLD NAVY 2 iCOSS =y

SAFEWAY " DRESS FOR LESS
saLly B el
BEAUTY ESSSEsc

TARGET

CE :
LEESBURG
PIKE PLAZA

GNC gameStop

SHOPPING CENTER CROSSROADS PLACE

Merfimpors § DSW [ Vo
i ¥ 9 \( Giant TJ-MODX [ & p & \', ‘
PETCO  FURNITURE B P _ 5

MATTRESS THomeGoods
TRADER JOE'S

plccsrriusld
WORLD MARKET. & PNCBANK



CROSSROMIS ZAUSERHE RETAIL
FALLS CHURCH, VA
Through recent exterior renovations, Crossroads Center

is revamping facades to create an attractive and inviting FA ' A D E S

atmosphere from morning to night. This face lift will

effectively modernize the shopping experience, breathing w PYLO N SI G NAG E
new life into amarketplace where residents and guests Z
will eagerly visit for all their shopping wants and needs. LE D L I G HT ' N G

]| sionace [§ - 0 -
0 S 6 LT s 0 4 A = R




SITE PLAN




TENANT LIST

# SQFT
1 5,200
1,970
2,250
9,444
30,770
36,826

N o o b~ W N

36,340

MERCHANT

First Watch
Paisano's

Qdoba Mexican Grill
ULTA Beauty

Ross Dress for Less
Marshall's

Bed Bath & Beyond

10
11A
11B
12
13

SQ. FT

22,425
28,506
20,145
39,639
20,861
54,031
35,688

MERCHANT

Available

Old Navy

Staples

Leased

Available

Dick's Sporting Goods
Gold's Gym

14
15
16
17
18
19

SQ.FT
4,200
1,502
3,898
2,950
4,335
33,000

MERCHANT

AT&T

Sweet Frog Frozen Yogurt
Carter's

OshKosh B'gosh

La Madeleine

Ashley HomeStore



CROSSROADS CENTER

f FEURNITURE




RAPPAPORT

CROSSROADS CENTER | 5710 LEESBURG PIKE, FALLS CHURCH, VA
Alex Shiel | ashiel@rappaportco.com | 571.382.1224
Bill Dickinson | bdickinson@rappaportco.com | 703.310.6983

rappaportco.com


mailto:ashiel@rappaportco.com
mailto:bdickinson@rappaportco.com
https://flyers.services.propertycapsule.com/phantomjs/rappaportco.com

	Crossroads Center
	
	Crossroads Center | 5710 Leesburg Pike, Falls Church, VA

