

CROSSROADS CENTER

FALLS CHURCH, VA

- I Two junior anchor opportunities with the strongest tenant mix in the submarket, including Staples, Dick's Sporting Goods, Old Navy, ULTA Beauty, Ross and more
- I High traffic counts of 38,000 vehicles per day on Leesburg Pike and 31,000 on Columbia Pike
- Household income of \$119,235 within 3 miles
- Façade renovated in 2021

DEMOGRAPHICS 2021

		1 MILE	3 MILES	5 MILES			
Ť	POPULATION	39,622	273,958	576,437			
	DAYTIME POPULATION	11,600	112,088	291,405			
\$	HOUSEHOLD INCOME	\$85,911	\$119,235	\$135,549			
<u>~</u>	TRAFFIC COUNTS	38,000 on Leesburg Pike					

CO-TENANTS



















SEVEN CORNERS













WILLSTON **CENTER I**



CVS pharmacy



TITLEMAX



CROSSROADS CENTER



BED BATH & BEYOND









FIVE GUYS







★RÉI







GNC GameStop

Hair cuttery

CVS pharmacy

BARCROFT PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER

























TRADER JOE'S

CROSSROADS PLACE

BABIESAUS

























CROSSROANSIERWEERHE RETAIL

FALLS CHURCH, VA

Through recent exterior renovations, Crossroads Center is revamping facades to create an attractive and inviting atmosphere from morning to night. This face lift will effectively modernize the shopping experience, breathing new life into a marketplace where residents and guests will eagerly visit for all their shopping wants and needs.



STONE FACADES WITH MODERN METAL & WOOD ACCENTS







SITE PLAN

CROSSROADS CENTER | FALLS CHURCH, VA

20,861 - 22,425 SF AVAILABLE



TENANT LIST

CROSSROADS CENTER | FALLS CHURCH, VA

# SQ. FT	MERCHANT	#	SQ. FT	MERCHANT	#	SQ. FT	MERCHANT
1 5,200	First Watch	8	22,425	Available	14	4,200	AT&T
2 1,970	Paisano's	9	28,506	Old Navy	15	1,502	Sweet Frog Frozen Yogurt
3 2,250	Odoba Mexican Grill	10	20,145	Staples	16	3,898	Carter's
4 9,444	ULTA Beauty	11A	39,639	Leased	17	2,950	OshKosh B'gosh
5 30,770	Ross Dress for Less	11B	20,861	Available	18	4,335	La Madeleine
6 36,826	Marshall's	12	54,031	Dick's Sporting Goods	19	33,000	Ashley HomeStore
7 36,340	Bed Bath & Beyond	13	35,688	Gold's Gym			

CROSSROADS CENTER

FALLS CHURCH, VA







RAPPAPORT

CROSSROADS CENTER | 5710 LEESBURG PIKE, FALLS CHURCH, VA

Alex Shiel | ashiel@rappaportco.com | 571.382.1224 Bill Dickinson | bdickinson@rappaportco.com | 703.310.6983

rappaportco.com